RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
65000
96000

00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00032
00033
05100
33100
53100
58110
61051
65003
90925

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Special Education NonPersonnel
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
Family Fee CDC_SPK

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0219 - Sandburg Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2020
As of 05/13/2020
BUDGET PRE-ENCUMBRANCES CURRENT
ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

42,012.00 0.00 42,012.00 35,585.02 2,816.91 3,610.07
2,043.00 0.00 2,043.00 1,560.06 0.00 482.94
0.00 889.00 889.00 0.00 109.84 779.16
48,434.00 0.00 48,434.00 29,949.45 6,836.61 11,647.94
600.00 0.00 600.00 519.93 0.00 80.07

0.00 48,347.00 48,347.00 31,434.00 0.00 16,913.00
93,089.00 49,236.00 142,325.00 99,048.46 9,763.36 33,513.18
2,877,778.00 231,137.00 3,108,915.00 2,564,182.35 571,681.45 (26,948.80)
26,220.00 0.00 26,220.00 22,436.44 0.00 3,783.56
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,127.57 709.82 (3,837.39)
149,811.00 (29,108.00) 120,703.00 102,253.84 20,401.59 (1,952.43)
7,967.00 0.00 7,967.00 5,721.86 0.00 2,245.14
172,854.00 (41,301.00) 131,553.00 113,255.76 16,081.37 2,215.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 9,126.51 0.00 (9,126.51)
0.00 301.00 301.00 802.84 0.00 (501.84)
149,711.00 0.00 149,711.00 15,860.96 11,060.21 122,789.83
17,822.00 (8,611.00) 9,211.00 7,692.16 1,5658.42 (39.58)
0.00 30,074.00 30,074.00 30,068.99 0.00 5.01
162,903.00 (4,625.00) 158,278.00 134,284.36 25,737.67 (1,744.03)
485,153.00 0.00 485,153.00 564,345.89 126,806.74 (205,999.63)
0.00 1,829.00 1,829.00 0.00 0.00 1,829.00
4,050,219.00 179,696.00 4,229,915.00 3,573,159.53 774,037.27 (117,281.80)
4,143,308.00 228,932.00 4,372,240.00 3,672,207.99 783,800.63 (83,768.62)
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